S-320
320 Watt Single Output Power
Supply with Power Factor
Correction
Features
• AC Input range selected by switch
• Protections: Short Circuit, Over load, Over Voltage, Over Temperature
• Approvals: UL / CUL

Regulation
(%)
Load
Regulation
(%)
Efficiency
%
DC
Voltage
Adjust
(V)
Overload
Protection
(%)
S-320-5 5 ±2 50 0-50 150mV ±0.5 ±1 77 4.5-5.7 105-135
S-320-7.5 7.5 ±2 36 0-36 150mV ±0.5 ±1 80 6-9 105-135
S-320-12 12 ±1 25 0-25 150mV ±0.5 ±0.5 82 10-13.2 105-135
S-320-13.5 13.5 ±1 22 0-22 150mV ±0.5 ±0.5 83 12-15 105-135
S-320-15 15 ±1 20 0-20 150mV ±0.5 ±0.5 84 13.5-18 105-135
S-320-24 24 ±1 12.5 0-12.5 150mV ±0.5 ±0.5 86 20-26.4 105-135
S-320-27 27 ±1 11 0-11 200mV ±0.5 ±0.5 86 26-32 105-135
S-320-48 48 ±1 6.5 0-6.5 240mV ±0.5 ±0.5 87 41-56 105-135
User
新建印章